                 OLED Display Panel Datasheet    ER-OLED1.29-2
URL:  www.buydisplay.com           Document Name: ER-OLED1.29-2_Datasheet                    Page: 1 of 22
buydisplay.com
EastRising
 ER-OLED1.29-2 Series
OLED Display Panel Datasheet
3B3B
Eastrising Technology Co., Limited

buydisplay.com
EastRising
1. ORDERING INFORMATION
1.1 Order Number
Order Number  Description
ER-OLED1.29-2W White 1.29 inch OLED Display Panel
1.2 Image
                 OLED Display Panel Datasheet    ER-OLED1.29-2
URL:  www.buydisplay.com           Document Name: ER-OLED1.29-2_Datasheet                    Page: 5 of 22
buydisplay.com
EastRising
2. SPECIFICATION
2.1 Display Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
Display Format 128x64 Pixel
Display Connector FPC-Connector --
Operating Temperature -40 ~ +70 ℃
Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85 ℃
Sunlight Readable No --
2.2 Mechanical Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
Outline Dimension 35.80(W)x17.10(H)x1.2(T) mm
Visual Area 30.42(W)x15.70(H) mm
Active Area 29.42(W) 14.70(H) mm
Dot Size 0.21x0.21 mm
Dot Pitch 0.23x0.23 mm
2.3 Electrical Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
IC Package COG --
Controller CH1115 --
Interface 4-Wire Serial SPI, I2C      --
2.4 Optical Specification
Item Standard Value Unit
Display Type OLED (Passive Matrix) --
Viewing Angle Range Free degree
OLED Duty 1/64 --
x
                 OLED Display Panel Datasheet    ER-OLED1.29-2
URL:  www.buydisplay.com           Document Name: ER-OLED1.29-2_Datasheet                    Page: 6 of 22
buydisplay.com
EastRising
3. OUTLINE DRAWING
3.1 ER-OLED01.29-2 Outline Drawing
1
D
O
 N